
Last First M/F Age Place Time

Wakeman Landon M 17 1 22.54

Mills Nathan M 17 2 23.02

Mills Nick M 17 3 23.18

Hall Austin M 14 4 24.59

Ridge Marcus M 13 5 25.58

Taylor Bryce M 17 6 26.22

Pletcher Zachary M 15 7 27.08

Harrold Ian M 15 8 29.31

Rentschler Isaac M 14 9 30.51

Mills Seth M 15 10 31.25

Story Weston M 17 11 31.27

Trier Logan M 15 12 31.27

Iden Colyn M 17 13 31.28

Mills Jack M 15 14 31.29

Korus David M 50 15 31.49

Oddou Lillie F 17 16 31.57

McDevitt Brandy F 42 17 32.01

Jagger Cam M 17 18 33.06

Hart Bradly M 34 19 33.17

Willson Allyson F 17 20 33.25

Whiteleather Tiffany F 42 21 33.52

Trier Scott M 42 22 34.39

Barnhart Karla F 43 23 35.30

Korus Andrew M 16 24 36.16

Sparks Josh M 16 25 36.33

Merriman Bastian M 18 26 38.37

Cook Jaslyn F 17 27 39.23

Whiteleather Haley F 15 28 39.23

Fahl Amelia F 16 29 39.23

Sorensen Eric M 30 30 39.58

Overall Results



Sorensen Chantel F 33 31 40.01

Saye Tristan M 15 32 40.15

Brown Sherry F 45 33 40.24

Kennedy Emma F 11 34 41.16

Kennedy Josh M 32 35 41.17

LaRue Conner M 15 36 41.58

Matteson Jake M 20 37 43.06

Taylor Breanna F 12 38 43.07

Taylor Lindsay F 12 39 43.10

Beezley Kameron M 14 40 47.56

Meyers Landon M 12 41 47.57

Moctezuma Bailey M 12 42 48.00

Hart Hope F 31 43 49.18

Coyle Vickie F 36 DNR

Johnson Gina F 47 DNR

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Oddou Lillie F 17 1 31.57

McDevitt Brandy F 42 2 32.01

Willson Allyson F 17 3 33.25

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Wakeman Landon M 17 1 22.54

Mills Nathan M 17 2 23.02

Mills Nick M 17 3 23.18

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Kennedy Emma F 11 1 41.16

Taylor Breanna F 12 2 43.07

Female Open Winners

Male Open Winners

Female 12 & Under



Taylor Lindsay F 12 3 43.10

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Whiteleather Haley F 15 1 39.23

Fahl Amelia F 16 2 39.23

Cook Jaslyn F 17 3 39.23

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Sorensen Chantel F 33 1 40.01

Hart Hope F 31 2 49.18

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Whiteleather Tiffany F 42 1 33.52

Barnhart Karla F 43 2 35.30

Brown Sherry F 45 3 40.24

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Meyers Landon M 12 1 47.57

Moctezuma Bailey M 12 2 48.00

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Hall Austin M 14 1 24.59

Ridge Marcus M 13 2 25.58

Taylor Bryce M 17 3 26.22

Pletcher Zachary M 15 4 27.08

Harrold Ian M 15 5 29.31

Rentschler Isaac M 14 6 30.51

Female 13-19

Female 30-39

Female 40-49

Male 12 & Under

Male 13-19



Mills Seth M 15 7 31.25

Trier Logan M 15 8 31.27

Story Weston M 17 9 31.27

Iden Colyn M 17 10 31.28

Mills Jack M 15 11 31.29

Jagger Cam M 17 12 33.06

Korus Andrew M 16 13 36.16

Sparks Josh M 16 14 36.33

Merriman Bastian M 18 15 38.37

Saye Tristan M 15 16 40.15

LaRue Conner M 15 17 41.58

Beezley Kameron M 14 18 47.56

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Matteson Jake M 20 1 43.06

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Hart Bradly M 34 1 33.17

Sorensen Eric M 30 2 39.58

Kennedy Josh M 32 3 41.17

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Trier Scott M 42 22 34.39

Last First M/F Age Place Time

Korus David M 50 15 31.49

Male 20-29

Male 30-39

Male 40-49

Male 50-59


